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101 1 13.40 M1x H1 1 1 Cristofer Hillep 1992 Tallinna SK

2 1 Bertty Nurm 1999 Pärnu SK

3 1 Martin Kivilo 1996 Tallinna SK

4 1 Andreas Lünekund 1995 Pärnu SK

5 1 Marek Koplus 1988 Pärnu SK

102 1 13.50 M1x H2 1 1 Markus Toom 1998 Viljandi SK

2 1 Hugo Mengel 1999 Viljandi SK

3 1 Geir Suursild 1994 SK Kalev

4 1 Kristjan Lindsalu 2000 Tallinna SK

103 8 14.00 M4x H1 1 1 Joosep Laos 1992 SK Kalev

2 Oskar Kuzmin 1993 Tallinna SK

3 Sten-Erik Anderson 1991 SK Kalev

4 Jüri-Mikk Udam 1994 Tallinna SK

2 1 Rainer Oras 2003 Viljandi SK

2 Priidik Vilumaa 1994 Viljandi SK

3 Arved Rauba 2002 Viljandi SK

4 Rain Laidma 1996 Viljandi SK

3 1 Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi SK

2 Allar Raja 1983 SK Kalev

3 Tõnu Endrekson 1979 Pärnu SK

4 Kaspar Taimsoo 1987 Viljandi SK

4 1 Martin Rahuoja 1998 Pärnu SK

2 Daniel Liik 1996 Pärnu SK

3 Markus Ritson 1995 Pärnu SK

4 Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK

104 8 14.10 M4x H2 1 1 Anton Treškov 2000 Pärnu SK

2 Mark Kiradi 2002 Pärnu SK

3 Kaspar Treimuth 1998 Pärnu SK

4 Emil-Joosep Virkus 1999 Pärnu SK

2 1 Johann Poolak 1997 SK Kalev

2 Marko Laius 1997 SK Kalev

3 Rain Harjus 1999 SK Kalev

4 Mikhail Kushteyn 1999 Narva Energia

3 1 Kermo Randmäe 1996 Viljandi SK

2 Joonatan Kama 1997 TÜASK

3 Karl-August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK

4 Ander Koppel 1998 SK Kalev

105 1 16.00 M1x F

106 2 16.15 W4- F 1 1 Kätlin Strikholm 1998 Pärnu SK

2 Nora Küüts 1997 Pärnu SK

3 Mona Küüts 1998 Pärnu SK

4 Jessika Scholz 1996 Pärnu SK

2 1 Merili Rohelpuu 2001 Pärnu SK

2 Kelli Järvoja 2002 Pärnu SK

3 Victoria Kaljuste 2001 Pärnu SK

4 Liisa Aunapuu 2000 Pärnu SK

3 1 Annabrita Kalda 2000 Viljandi SK

2 Ann Silva Elmaste 2000 Viljandi SK

3 Hanna Kristin Kivistik 1999 Viljandi SK

4 Laura Stina Kivistik 2001 Viljandi SK

4 1 Eliise Tammi 2002 SAK Tartu

2 Maarja Pehk 2001 SAK Tartu

3 Maria Pärli 1999 SAK Tartu

4 Kristel Tohu 1995 SAK Tartu

5 1 Kaia-Liis Peks 1999 SK Kalev

2 Karoliina Turkova 1999 SK Kalev

3 Kristel Gustavson 1999 SK Kalev

4 Grete Alttoa 2000 SK Kalev
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107 3 16.30 M2- F 1 1 Chris-Eric Laanemäe 2001 Pärnu SK

2 Jasper Pruuli 2001 Pärnu SK

2 1 Kristofer Mäeots 2002 Pärnu SK

2 Rasmus Jõesaar 2002 Pärnu SK

3 1 Markus Ritson 1995 Pärnu SK

2 Daniel Liik 1996 Pärnu SK

4 1 Martin Rahuoja 1998 Pärnu SK

2 Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK

5 1 Rasmus Tensing 1997 TÜASK

2 Joonatan Kama 1997 TÜASK

6 1 Karl-August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK

2 Ander Koppel 1998 SK Kalev

108 4 16.45 W2x F 1 1 Erli Mat 1996 Viljandi SK

2 Krete Koovit 1996 Viljandi SK

2 1 Anabell Aron 2001 Pärnu SK

2 Grete Alttoa 2000 SK Kalev

3 1 Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK

2 Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK

109 5 17.00 MW4- F 1 -

110 6 17.15 LW1x F 1 1 Kristel Lusikas 1996 Pärnu SK

2 1 Merilin Saalits 1998 Tallinna SK

3 1 Eve Sankovski 1972 Viljandi SK

4 1 Aleksandra Kulitskaja 1997 Narva Energia

111 7 17.30 Para F -

112 8 17.45 M4x F ?

113 9 18.00 W8+ F 1 1 Helen Tinkus 1988 SK Kalev

2 Koidu Killing 1991 SK Kalev

3 Kaisa Pajusalu 1989 SK Kalev

4 Andra-Laura Meeksa 1995 SK Kalev

5 Karoliina Turkova 1999 SK Kalev

6 Kaia-Liis Peks 1999 SK Kalev

7 Kristel Gustavson 1999 SK Kalev

8 Grete Alttoa 2000 SK Kalev

9 Cleer Marii Kaldo 2001 SK Kalev

2 1 Mona Küüts 1998 Pärnu SK

2 Kristel Lusikas 1996 Pärnu SK

3 Annabel Aron 2001 Pärnu SK

4 Tatjana Jaanson 1966 Pärnu SK

5 Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK

6 Jessika Scholz 1996 Pärnu SK

7 Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK

8 Nora Küüts 1997 Pärnu SK

9 Tea Miilberg 1963 Pärnu SK

3 1 Natalija Garankina 1988 Viljandi SK

2 Hanna Kristin Kivistik 1999 Viljandi SK

3 Mari Vaiksaar 1988 Viljandi SK

4 Ann Silva Elmaste 2000 Viljandi SK

5 Helene Dimitrijev 2002 Viljandi SK

6 Kärolyn Mäesaar 1999 Viljandi SK

7 Erli Mat 1996 Viljandi SK

8 Krete Koovit 1996 Viljandi SK

9 Jessica Karoliina Tõnisalu 1999 Viljandi SK

114 10 18.15 MM4- F -

200 PÜHAPÄEV

201 13 10.10 LM1x H1 1 1 Andres Nöps 1996 TÜASK

2 1 Joonatan Kama 1997 TÜASK

3 1 Aleksei Lipintsov 1982 Tallinna SK

4 1 Kermo Randmäe 1996 Viljandi SK

202 13 10.20 LM1x H2 1 1 Karl-August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK

2 1 Ander Koppel 1998 SK Kalev

3 1 Siim Schvede 1994 SK Kalev
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203 15 10.30 W1x H1 1 1 Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK

2 1 Irena Budanova 2002 Tallinna SK

3 1 Nora Küüts 1997 Pärnu SK

4 1 Sirli Kruusmaa 1978 Tallinna SK

204 15 10.40 W1x H2 1 1 Karmen Alnek 1989 Tallinna SK

2 1 Kristel Tohu 1995 SAK Tartu

3 1 Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK

4 1 Elo Luik 1988 Tallinna SK

205 11 12.00 W2- F 1 1 Kristel Lusikas 1996 Pärnu SK

2 Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK

2 1 Erli Mat 1996 Viljandi SK

2 Krete Koovit 1996 Viljandi SK

3 1 Andra-Laura Meeksa 1995 SK Kalev

2 Grete Alttoa 2000 SK Kalev

206 12 12.15 M4- F 1 1 Ander Koppel 1998 SK Kalev

2 Geir Suursild 1994 SK Kalev

3 Johann Poolak 1997 SK Kalev

4 Marko Laius 1997 SK Kalev

2 1 Chris-Eric Laanemäe 2001 Pärnu SK

2 Jasper Pruuli 2001 Pärnu SK

3 Rasmus Jõesaar 2002 Pärnu SK

4 Kristofer Mäeots 2002 Pärnu SK

3 1 Joonas Toom 2000 Viljandi SK

2 Handreas Karl Kivistik 2001 Viljandi SK

3 Robert Jürimaa 1991 Viljandi SK

4 Rain Laidma 1996 Viljandi SK

4 1 Martin Rahuoja 1998 Pärnu SK

2 Daniel Liik 1996 Pärnu SK

3 Markus Ritson 1995 Pärnu SK

4 Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK

207 13 12.30 LM1x F ?

208 14 12.45 Mmix8+ F -

209 15 13.00 W1x F ?

210 16 13.15 M2x F 1 1 Sten-Erik Anderson 1991 SK Kalev

2 Kaspar Taimsoo 1987 Viljandi SK

2 1 Marko Laius 1997 SK Kalev

2 Johann Poolak 1997 SK Kalev

3 1 Mihkel Taros 1998 SAK Tartu

2 Elar Loot 1999 SAK Tartu

4 1 Oskar Kuzmin 1993 Tallinna SK

2 Jüri-Mikk Udam 1994 Tallinna SK

5 1 Joosep Laos 1992 SK Kalev

2 Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi SK

6 1 Allar Raja 1983 SK Kalev

2 Tõnu Endrekson 1979 Pärnu SK

211 17 13.30 MM1x F -

212 18 13.45 MW1x F -

213 19 14.00 W4x F 1 1 Helene Dimitrijev 2002 Viljandi SK

2 Kärolyn Mäesaar 1999 Viljandi SK

3 Erli Mat 1996 Viljandi SK

4 Krete Koovit 1996 Viljandi SK

2 1 Nora Küüts 1997 Pärnu SK

2 Annabel Aron 2001 Pärnu SK

3 Liisu Mitt 1997 Pärnu SK

4 Greta Jaanson 2000 Pärnu SK

3 1 Kaia-Liis Peks 1999 SK Kalev

2 Katoliina Turkova 1999 SK Kalev

3 Kristel Gustavson 1999 SK Kalev

4 Grete Alttoa 2000 SK Kalev

4 1 Merili Rohelpuu 2001 Pärnu SK

2 Celia Vaiksaar 1999 Pärnu SK

3 Victoria Kaljuste 2001 Pärnu SK

4 Liisa Aunapuu 2000 Pärnu SK
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214 20 14.15 M4x F 1 1 Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi SK

2 Allar Raja 1983 SK Kalev

3 Tõnu Endrekson 1979 Pärnu SK

4 Kaspar Taimsoo 1987 Viljandi SK

M8+ F 2 1 Bertty Nurm 1999 Pärnu SK

2 Martin Rahuoja 1998 Pärnu SK

3 Sten Villmann 1998 Pärnu SK

4 Andreas Lünekund 1995 Pärnu SK

5 Jüri Jaanson 1965 Pärnu SK

6 Margus Kodasma 1998 Pärnu SK

7 Markus Ritson 1995 Pärnu SK

8 Daniel Liik 1996 Pärnu SK

9 Anton Treškov 2000 Pärnu SK

3 1 Aleksei Lipintsov 1983 Tallinna SK

2 Karl-August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK

3 Kristjan Lindsalu 2000 Tallinna SK

4 Rasmus Tensing 1997 TÜASK

5 Andres Nöps 1996 TÜASK

6 Martin Kivilo 1996 Tallinna SK

7 Heigo Tiidemaa 1985 TÜASK

8 Joonatan Kama 1997 TÜASK

9 Janika Tähnas 1981 TÜASK

4 1 Hugo Mengel 1999 Viljandi SK

2 Priidik Vilumaa 1994 Viljandi SK

3 Leo Muiste 2002 Viljandi SK

4 Handreas Karl Kivistik 2001 Viljandi SK

5 Joonas Toom 2000 Viljandi SK

6 Rain Laidma 1996 Viljandi SK

7 Robert Jürimaa 1991 Viljandi SK

8 Kermo Randmäe 1996 Viljandi SK

9 Jessica Karoliina Tõnisalu 1999 Viljandi SK

5 1 Emil-Joosep Virkus 1999 Pärnu SK

2 Jako-Martin Merimaa 2002 Pärnu SK

3 Mark Kiradi 2002 Pärnu SK

4 Kaspar Treimuth 1998 Pärnu SK

5 Teet Tuulik 2001 Pärnu SK

6 Martin Kaljuste 2000 Pärnu SK

7 Tristan Lasn 1998 Pärnu SK

8 Jan Karl Oberacker 2002 Pärnu SK

9 Steve Sepp 2000 Pärnu SK

6 1 Marko Laius 1997 SK Kalev

2 Johann Poolak 1997 SK Kalev

3 Geir Suursild 1994 SK Kalev

4 Rain Harjus 1999 SK Kalev

5 Oskar Kuzmin 1993 Tallinna SK

6 Joosep Laos 1992 SK Kalev

7 Jüri-Mikk Udam 1994 Tallinna SK

8 Sten-Erik Anderson 1991 SK Kalev

9 Siim Schvede 1994 SK Kalev

Grand Total

4 / 4


